## Description

This **Epson C12C815271 Cutter Blade** is offered as a replacement for the blade of the built-in cutter upon the Epson Stylus Pro 10000 and Stylus Pro 10600 printers, which can become dull or damaged from use.

## **Large Format Printers**

- Epson Stylus Pro 10000 Print Engine with Archival Ink
- Epson Stylus Pro 10000 Print Engine with Photographic Dye Ink
- Epson Stylus Pro 10600 Print Engine with Archival Ink
- Epson Stylus Pro 10600 Print Engine with Photographic Dye Ink
- Epson Stylus Pro 10600 Print Engine with UltraChrome Ink